OPERATING
VOLTAGES
APPLICATIONS
 UNIVERSAL
INPUT(AI/DI)
VALVE TYPE MODBUS RS485PART NUMBERS
2-PIPE
2-PIPE

♦ Installed on 75mm x 75mm box
WIRING DIAGRAM
*ordering example  TX1007ML220-V2-WSB
W
B
WHITE
CASING/COVER COLOR
BW
Sky Blue backlight + Black letters(HTN LCD)
Black backlight + White letters ( V A  L CD)
SB
BACKLIGHT COLOR
BLACK
ABBREVIATION
Touch makes you Comfortable
OFFICE :
Trueway Controls Hong Kong Limited
Room 1318-19 Hollywood Plaza,
610 Nathan Road, Mongkok,
Kowloon, Hong Kong
FACTORY :
4F, Building A2,
Nanxi Industrial Area,
Xiangzhou District,
Zhuhai, China. File Dated 180822
FAN
TR
M
t°C/°F
TX1007ML024-V2 / TX1007ML024-V2
Fan
AC85-240V
M
t°C/°F
L LIVE LINE IN
FH HIGH SPEED FAN
FM MEDIUM SPEED FAN
DESCRIPTION
FL LOW SPEED FAN
N NEUTRAL LINE IN
COM COM FOR AO(0-10VDC) & UI
AO
ANALOG OUTPUT 0-10 VDC FOR
MODULATING ACTUATOR
NO
1
3
4
2
5
6
7
8
9 UI
UNIVERSAL INPUT AI( REMOTE
SENSOR) /DI(KEY CARD)
TERMINALS
NO
1 R 24V ACTIVE
3
FH HIGH SPEED FAN
LINE LINE FOR FAN4
FM MEDIUM SPEED FAN
2
DESCRIPTION
5
FL LOW SPEED FAN
6
C&COM 24V NEUTRAL/COM FOR AO (0-10VDC)
7
AO
ANALOG OUTPUT 0-10 VDC FOR